LeEGENDFAITNESS

POWDER COAT & UPHOLSTERY COLOR MATCHES

POWDER COAT COLOR & DECAL

Chocolate Brown
Wine Red

Red Rock
Textured Red
Mars Red
Organic Orange
Burnt Orange
Signal Yellow
Buttercup

Rush Green
Mint Green
Evergreen
Reseda Green
Sun Gold

Sun Gold
Coffee Brown
Olympia White
Storm Grey
Stone Grey
Platinum Sparkle
Ebony Chrome
Slate Grey
Silver Vein
Textured Black
Jet Black

Post Office Blue
Patriot Blue
Light Blue
Purple Wave
Lilac

Pink

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

H

LEGEND

LEGEND

LeGcenND

LeEGEND

LEGEND

LEGEND

CLOSEST PANTONE MATCH

476C

7428C

7622C

7621C

485C

166C

152C

130C

122C

362C

341C

343C

5763C

871C

871C

139C

No Current Match

COOL GRAY 5C

7536C

877C

COOL GRAY 10C

COOL GRAY 11C

No Current Match

Process Black C

Process Black C

540C

301C

7461C

268C

667C

7423C

CLOSEST UPHOLSTERY MATCH
Mocha

Claret

Paprika

Candy Apple Red
American Beauty
Nasturtium
Nasturtium
Golden Corn

Sun Yellow
Emerald

Emerald

Forest

Olive Green
Bonanza Gold (Metallic)
Camel (Non-Metallic)
Cinnamon

White

Dove

Taupe

Dove

Greystone
Greystone

No Current Match
Black

Black

Regimental Blue
Royal

Space Blue

Deep Violet

No Current Match

Rosalee

Due to print variations, the samples on this page should only be used as an approximation. Matches listed above may not be exact, but are the closest possible.
IF COLOR CHOICE IS CRITICAL, PLEASE ASK YOUR LEGEND FITNESS REPRESENTATIVE TO HAVE COLOR SAMPLES SENT TO YOU.



