

POWDER COAT COLOR & DECAL		CLOSEST PANTONE MATCH	CLOSEST UPHOLSTERY MATCH	
Chocolate Brown	LEGEND	476C	Mocha	
Wine Red	LEGEND	7428C	Claret	
Red Rock	LEGEND	7622C	Paprika	
Textured Red	LEGEND	7621C	Candy Apple Red	
Mars Red	LEGEND	485C	American Beauty	推广
Organic Orange	LEGEND	166C	Nasturtium	40000
Burnt Orange	LEGEND	152C	Nasturtium	40000
Signal Yellow	LEGEND	130C	Golden Corn	
Buttercup	LEGEND	122C	Sun Yellow	
Rush Green	LEGEND	362C	Emerald	类意识
Mint Green	LEGEND	341C	Emerald	类量类
Evergreen	LEGEND	343C	Forest	
Reseda Green	LEGEND	5763C	Olive Green	
Sun Gold	LEGEND	871C	Bonanza Gold (Metallic)	
Sun Gold	LEGEND	871C	Camel (Non-Metallic)	11/2
Coffee Brown	LEGEND	139C	Cinnamon	A SECTION AND A
Olympia White	LEGEND	No Current Match	White	
Storm Grey	LEGEND	COOL GRAY 5C	Dove	
Stone Grey	LEGEND	7536C	Taupe	
Platinum Sparkle	LEGEND	877C	Dove	
Ebony Chrome	LEGEND	COOL GRAY 10C	Greystone	8
Slate Grey	LEGEND	COOL GRAY 11C	Greystone	
Silver Vein	LEGEND	No Current Match	No Current Match	
Textured Black	LEGEND	Process Black C	Black	1 25
Jet Black	LEGEND	Process Black C	Black	135
Post Office Blue	LEGEND	540C	Regimental Blue	
Patriot Blue	LEGEND	301C	Royal	
Light Blue	LEGEND	7461C	Space Blue	
Purple Wave	LEGEND	268C	Deep Violet	
Lilac	LEGEND	667C	No Current Match	
Pink	LEGEND	7423C	Rosalee	